APPLICATION
PARAMETERS
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATION — Hawk
NIKKON LIGHTING PTY LTD 2017 All Rights Reserved.
LED Chip Nichia or Lumileds Housing and Body Aluminum Alloy
Protection class IP66 (LED Housing) Protection class IP67 (Meanwell Driver)
Single color 3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K System power 300-800W

1)  300W & 400W LUMILEDS ONLY SUPPORT “FN” DISTRIBUTION
2)  300W & 400W NICHIA WIDE BODY SUPPORT BOTH “FN” & “FW”
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product
Power
(W)
Phase Chips CCT Distribution   Color  Type
HWK=Nikkon
Hawk
300
400
500
600
800
1P=Single Phase
(240VAC) - HLG
3P=3 Phase
(415VAC) - HVG
N=Nichia
L=Lumileds
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
60=6000K
FN=Front Narrow
FW=Front Wide
SL=Silvery
BK=Black
DG=Dark Grey
HM=Mid
HL=Large
300W & 400W LUMILEDS:
NIKKON LIGHTING PTY LTD 2017 All Rights Reserved.
* * Mid using Meanwell ELG Series Single Phase Driver
SIMULATION REFERENCE
SPECIFICATION — Hawk
N
IK
K
O
N
**NOTE: The simulations are for reference only. For actual project simulation calculations and more sports applications, please contact our
local representatives.
Soccer Field
Layout: 4 poles
Height: 12m
Luminaires: 12*800W FN
AVG Lux: 102 lux
U1 : 0.5
U2 : 0.3
Tennis Court
Single Court
Layout: 4 poles
Height: 8m
Luminaires: 4*600W FN
AVG Lux: 490 lux
U1 : 0.66
U2 : 0.51
*Illuminance on Principal Playing
Area (PPA)
Twin Court
Layout: 4 poles
Height: 8m
Luminaires: 4*600W FN
                      4*600W FW
AVG Lux: 368 lux
U1 : 0.6
U2 : 0.44
*Illuminance on Principal Playing
Area (PPA)